
MONDAY, JUNE 2, 1997 CONTINUED 

effective 1-1-97: Mary B. Sommers $1,450. Temp./Hr., effective 5-28-97: 

=lltony T. Beard $5.50/hr. (Clerk's Misc. File No. 164160) 

Building Operations: Correct action sheet dated 5-12-97, effective 

5-13-97: Dewayne Alan Perdue $1,036. Place on Work. Comp., effective 5-2-97: 

Leslie Kurt Mathena. Probationary Appt., effective 5-20-97: Jerry E. Willis 

$930.3; effective 53-21-97: Gloria Ann Byrd $930.3; Jackie Lea Sorrels $930. 

Discharged, effective 5-21-97: tLukenya Caok. Resignation, effective 5-27-97: 

Marcia Smith; effective 5-30-97: Sheryl Lynn Berklacy. (Clerk's Misc. File No. 

164157) | 

Highways: Resignation, effective 5-14-97: Casey J. Westfall; effective 

5-23-97: Roger C. Asby. Return from Worker's Comp., effective 5-27-97: Thomas 

-irestone. (Clerk's Misc. File No. 164158) 

Parks: Part-time Appt., effective 5-28-97: Thomas Wing Butler $5.15/hr.; 

Adam Reid $5.25 /hr.; Robyn Tally $5.25/hr.; Amy Cheatwood $5.15/hr.; effective 
; 

6-3-97: Jeremy N. Jackson $5.15/hr.3; effective 5-29-97: Amy Martin $5.25/hr. 

Temporary Appt., effective 4-3-97: Justin Clark $5.75/hr.; Clifford Ray 

Tyrrell, II $5.75/hr.3; Jarod Bible $5.75/hr. Resignation, effective 5-30-97: 

Richard Hadden; effective 5-23-97: Angel Venegas. Temp. Golf Maint., effective 

5-26-97: Douglas Shawn Beard $5.75/hr.3 effective 6-03-97: Morgan Pennington 

$5.75/hr.3; James Michael Triplett $5.75/hr. Reclassification with salary 

change, effective 35-28-97: Bryan Brogdon $5.25/hr.; Debbie Crisp $5.15/hr.; 

Kristi Tharp $5.50/hr.; effective 5-27-97: Susan Laird $6.00/hr.; Pamela Treat 

$6.00/hr. Salary Adjustment, effective 5-27-97: Rebecca Wallace $6.985/hr. 

Change from Temp. to Probationary, effective 6-1-97: Peter J. Thesenvitz $1,036. 

Correction of Salary, effective 5-27-97: Phillips Condley $6.00/hr. Change from 

Probationary to Regular Employ., effective 6-1-97: Giecquita (Susie) Edison 

$1,166. (Clerk's Misc. File No. 164159) 

[Upon roll call, Edwards, yes; Selph, yes. Motion carried. 

Moved by Selph, seconded by Edwards, to award the bid for Reinforcing Steel 

to Hearon Steel, Inc.3; only bid received. Upon roll call, Edwards, yes; Selph, 

1 yes. Motion carried. (Clerk's Misc. File No. 1464164) 

: Moved by Selph, seconded by Edwards, to approve and authorize execution by 

: Cammission, the following claims that are in order as required by Title 19 Q.S. 

11505 D 11 and 12 provided that all claims involving wages and/or salaries be 

subject to state and federal withholding tax, retirement fund and social 

security deductions. Upon roll call, Edwards, yes; Selph, yes. Motion carried. 

11996 - 1997 GENERAL FUND 
y 700828 VAULT MANAGEMENT CORP RENTALS 415.00 
710449 (RETHERFORD PUBLICATIONS PUBLICATION 235.29 
710450 RETHERFORD PUBLICATIONS PUBLICATION 497.75 
710452 ‘RETHERFORD PUBLICATIONS PUBLICATION 71.83 
710453 RETHERFORD PUBLICATION PUBLICATION 606.76 
712514 ‘HARDY, TERRISA A TRAINING ~ 64.13 
712515 HELT, STEVE E TRAINING 71.63 

| 712517 ‘LITTLEJOHN, ANTHONY P TRAINING 335.25 
712520 OLER, STEVE TRAINING 374.63 

| 712751 ‘TUNLEY, CORTEZ MILEAGE 154.56 
4712891 THIRTY-SIX ST NORTH CORP RENTALS 425.00 
| 712892 MYERS BUCK INVESTMENT CO RENTALS 466.34 


